Driver Statement Grao

12 September, 2022 - 18 September, 2022

Paid to Summary

Lim Kok Hwa Total Earnings 920.50

SG | POSB BANK *****8009 Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$$920.50

Earnings details

Description Amount
Deliveries net earnings 741.20
Food base earnings 396.40
Express base earnings 0.00
Commission 0.00
Earnings adjustment 344.80
Incentives 174.30
Tips 5.00
Total Earnings 920.50
Total Deductions 0.00
Weekly Total S$$920.50
Tips
Date / Time Booking ID Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
15 September,
338PM A-3V7KPFCGWENC 1.00 1.00
14 September,
718PM A-3VAX3NJWWF6N 1.00 1.00
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13 September,

8.05PM A-3VW74U6W2H9S 3.00 = 3.00
$$5.00
Incentives
Qualified
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Weekday Quest, 16 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255156
65.00 0.00 65.00
You've earned S$65.00for collecting 31 gems.

Zone Boost, 16 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255186 490 0.00 490

Weekday Quest, 12 Sep - 15 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1255149 100.00 0.00 100.00
You've earned S$100.00for collecting 86 gems.

Zone Boost, 15 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255185 4.40 0.00 4.40
S$174.30
Unqualified
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

Weekend Quest, 17 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255130

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

0.00 0.00 0.00
e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20
gems);
Zone Boost, 17 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255187
You're not eligible for an incentive because:
0.00 0.00 0.00

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Page 2 of 10



GE 4 Hour Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID
1256413

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

GE Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1256415

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);

Zone Boost, 14 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255184

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

Zone Boost, 13 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255182

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

Zone Boost, 12 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255180

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

Zone Boost, 11 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250545

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

80

80

80

80

Weekend Quest, 11 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250548

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement:

gems);

15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Sentosa &mp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 05-Sep to 11-
Sep - Incentive ID 1204178

You're not eligible for an incentive because: 0.00 0.00 0.00

e you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1

trips);
$$0.00
Cashouts
Date / Time Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
171 1S§p’\>/|tember, Cashout request approved -400.00 0.00 -400.00
16 September,
919PM Cashout request approved 20.00 0.00 20.00
16 September,
910PM Cashout request approved 30.00 0.00 30.00
14 September,
920PM Cashout request approved 20.00 0.00 20.00
14 September,
333PM Cashout request approved 200.00 0.00 200.00
13 September,
8-40PM Cashout request approved 20.00 0.00 20.00
12 September,
718PM Cashout request approved 70.00 0.00 70.00
12 September,
5.01PM Cashout request approved 20.00 0.00 20.00
-S$780.00
Promo Reimbursements
Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal
Total Trip level promo 245.82 0.00 24582
S$$245.82
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Trip Details - Deliveries

Friday, 16 September
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Booking Type Details Payment method Base earnings  Commission Earnings Adjustment  Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VDXFNPWWIFV Cashless 5.50 0.00 1.20 6.70
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VCVSAWGWGSX  Cashless 4.50 0.00 1.30 5.80
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VCSKSHGWGII Cashless 430 0.00 2.90 7.20
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VCPANRWWJBC  Cashless 4.50 0.00 2.80 7.30
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VCMTNBWWEHI  Cashless 3.80 0.00 3.10 6.90
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VCK28XGWEHI Cashless 3.20 0.00 3.30 6.50
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VCHRAIWWHT77 Cashless 410 0.00 2.90 7.00
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VCGCJO9WWFQ2  Cashless 4.30 0.00 2.30 6.60
Batched orderGrabFood ':r_%\/ZCBWEWGWHLQ Cashless 9.40 0.00 9.00 18.40
Single orderGrabMart ~ A-3VC70RFGWIB4 Cashless 3.60 0.00 3.70 7.30
Batched orderGrabFood ':;%VETSQTWWJKQ Cashless 5.40 0.00 11.10 16.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-3V44K5LGWJBS Cashless 4.00 0.00 2.80 6.80
Single orderGrabFood ~ A-3VBNRBHWWJKQ  Cashless 430 0.00 2.90 7.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VBLSXHWWJF7 Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.30 5.50
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VBCURKWWHEX  Cashless 4.00 0.00 2.70 6.70

A-3VBBXWTGWFPS
Batched orderGrabFood A-3VBBCQFW2E4! Cashless 10.70 0.00 2.90 13.60
Batched orderGrabFood o OWVICPWWEHI — Cash / 7.60 0.00 640  14.00
and 2 Cashless
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VATIUGBWWEQG Cashless 4.40 0.00 2.20 6.60
Batched orderGrabFood ;?;35686WFH7 Cashless 12.20 0.00 10.00 22.20
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VARKKPWWGX9  Cashless 3.10 0.00 3.40 6.50
Single orderGrabFood  A-3VAOPJCGWEKE Cashless 2.20 0.00 3.30 5.50
$$190.80



Thursday, 15 September
Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Wednesday, 14 September

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Details

A-3VBFMBKWWG8D

A-3VBARJCGWG89

A-3VB7MR7GWGML

A-3V83JGDGWEAQ
A-3V849DPW2E6Q

A-BVBXE66WWIEQ

A-3V7S9TOGWETP
A-3V7SLFTGWH6X

A-3V/NUM7GWETP
A-3V70CFAWWGS4

A-3V7KPFCGWENC

A-3V7BR4CWWGQC

A-3V782NBGWJ7T
A-3V78EPVGWFH7

A-3V74X9TGWGQC

A-3VEVC42W2FQ6
A-3V6VS92GWG54

A-3V6SNDGGWG54
A-3V6TEPEWWEGBQ

A-3V6QX4AGWILB
A-3V6QANUWWF98

Details

A-3V4IQPNGWJBS

A-3VAGMDS5GWFLP

A-3VADQ3FGWH7C

A-BVAAX7AWWF3U

A-3V44KSSGWIRE

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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Base earnings

1.00

3.90

6.00

6.10

2.90

5.00

6.00

4.50

3.00

3.40

3.90

9.50

4.50

9.80

Base earnings

4.20

4.60

3.00

4.90

2.30

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Earnings Adjustment

Net earnings

7.10 8.10
2.90 6.80
2.40 8.40
5.50 11.60
3.00 5.90
7.60 12.60
7.30 13.30
2.80 7.30
3.20 6.20
7.30 10.70
2.90 6.80
5.00 14.50
5.10 9.60
2.90 12.70

$$134.50

Earnings Adjustment

2.80

2.50

3.20

2.80

3.40

Net earnings

7.00

7.10

6.20

7.70

5.70



Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Tuesday, 13 September

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-BVAX3NJWWEF6EN

A-3V3Q292GWF4L
A-3VA6ASXWWHUD

A-3V3UQDQWWEOL
A-3V3UTDCWWET3

A-3V3P3LUWWEV6
A-3V3P3QQWWG60

A-3V3MTOUWWJ2A

A-BV3KXTJWWG65

A-3V3GCS2WWG60

A-3V3ANWVGWHLN
A-3V353PNGWJOO

A-3V2SUJ5GWEJ7

A-3V2R6FVGWEJ7

A-3V20958W2G65
and 2

A-3V2FENS4GWG65
A-3V2FQKAWWJIPH

Details

A-BVWFS8SGWJXX

A-3VWDS6EGWIIC
A-3VWDSLGGWEP9

A-BVWOAFAGWGDE

A-3VW74UB6W2H9S

A-3VW400QGWELV

A-3UVV20QW2GDE
A-SBUVVLJAGWHWG

A-3UVSR20WWEOC

A-SUVRMQRWWJP2

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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2.20

5.30

5.20

5.70

4.80

4.80

1.00

5.20

3.20

3.20

8.10

7.90

Base earnings

2.20

5.30

2.90

2.20

2.20

9.70

2.80

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.70 5.90
7.20 12.50
6.60 11.80
7.00 12.70
2.10 6.90
1.00 5.80
6.10 7.10
5.50 10.70
3.40 6.60
3.40 6.60
10.00 18.10
4.20 12.10
$$150.50

Earnings Adjustment

3.20

5.60

2.80

3.20

3.50

4.60

3.10

2.30

Net earnings

5.40

10.90

5.70

5.40

5.70

14.30

5.90

7.30



Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Monday, 12 September

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-3UVOEFMGWHWG

A-BUVLFK2WWEFIR

A-BUVJOEFWWJIXX

A-S3UVHIVOWWH7I

A-SUVBWOLWWEFIR

A-3UVW25DGWIIC
A-SUVWOLVWWH7I

A-3UUUW7QGWG6E0

A-3UUQMCSWWHX4

A-SUULIMGGWFV4
A-3UUL79GWWEOC

Details

A-3USOXVOWWESR
A-3US92GDWWJIW4

A-3US2595GWFEO

A-SURV32ZNWWEFKK

A-3URSHD2GWESR

A-BURKEFNGWFQP

A-BURH2PIWWHC?2

A-SUROIOKGWF5T

A-BURGKKWWWIWA

A-SURES3NWWHVS
A-3UREEPTGWJQ7

A-BURBTQFGWEKD

A-3UR93GOGWJIQ

A-3UQR38RWWGIU

A-3UQQWJEWWI2E

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cash

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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4.40

3.10

2.20

410

2.20

6.30

3.80

3.90

6.30

Base earnings

4.60

4.00

4.50

6.70

3.90

8.60

4.00

5.30

3.30

3.20

4.80

4.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.50 6.90
3.90 7.00
3.50 5.70
2.30 6.40
3.40 5.60
4.90 11.20
2.90 6.70
2.90 6.80
4.30 10.60

$$127.50

Earnings Adjustment

7.90

2.90

2.90

2.30

3.70

6.20

2.80

6.50

2.40

3.40

2.80

2.80

Net earnings

12.50

6.90

7.40

9.00

7.60

14.80

6.80

11.80

5.70

6.60

7.60

7.10



A-3UQLJBCWWJIQ7

Batched orderGrabFood A-3UQLOXUWWINU Cashless 5.00 0.00 6.80 11.80
Single orderGrabFood  A-3UQIJDKGWEAA Cashless 5.60 0.00 3.20 8.80
Single orderGrabFood  A-3UQFES8GWGDE Cashless 3.90 0.00 2.90 6.80
Single orderGrabFood  A-3UQE49MWWIB3 Cash 3.70 0.00 3.00 6.70

$$137.90

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.
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Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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