Driver Statement

Grab

12 September, 2022 - 18 September, 2022

Paid to	Summary	
Lim Kok Hwa	Total Earnings	920.50
SG POSB BANK *****8009	Total Deductions	0.00
	Weekly Total	S\$920.50

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$920.50
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	920.50
Tips	5.00
Incentives	174.30
Earnings adjustment	344.80
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	396.40
Deliveries net earnings	741.20
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
15 September, 3:38PM	A-3V7KPFCGWENC	1.00	-	1.00
14 September, 7:18PM	A-3V4X3NJWWF6N	1.00	-	1.00

13 September, 8:05PM A-3VW74U6W2H9S 3.00 - 3.00

S\$5.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 16 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255156 You've earned S\$65.00for collecting 31 gems.	65.00	0.00	65.00
Zone Boost, 16 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255186	4.90	0.00	4.90
Weekday Quest, 12 Sep - 15 Sept 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255149 You've earned S\$100.00for collecting 86 gems.	100.00	0.00	100.00
Zone Boost, 15 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255185	4.40	0.00	4.40

S\$174.30

Unqualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekend Quest, 17 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255130 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 17 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255187 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

GE 4 Hour Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1256413 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
GE Special Incentives, Mon - Fri - Incentive ID 1256415 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 14 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255184 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 13 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255182 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 12 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1255180 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 11 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250545 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 11 Sep 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1250548 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 15 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

0.00 0.00

0.00

• you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);

S\$0.00

Cashouts

Date / Time	Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
17 September, 1:11PM	Cashout request approved	-400.00	0.00	-400.00
16 September, 9:12PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
16 September, 9:10PM	Cashout request approved	-30.00	0.00	-30.00
14 September, 9:29PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
14 September, 3:33PM	Cashout request approved	-200.00	0.00	-200.00
13 September, 8:40PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
12 September, 7:18PM	Cashout request approved	-70.00	0.00	-70.00
12 September, 5:01PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00

-\$\$780.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	245.82	0.00	245.82

S\$245.82

Trip Details - Deliveries

Friday, 16 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VDXFNPWWIFV	Cashless	5.50	0.00	1.20	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCVSAWGWGSX	Cashless	4.50	0.00	1.30	5.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCSKSHGWGII	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.90	7.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCPANRWWJ8C	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.80	7.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCMTNBWWEHI	Cashless	3.80	0.00	3.10	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCK28XGWEHI	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.30	6.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCHRAIWWH77	Cashless	4.10	0.00	2.90	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VCGCJ9WWFQ2	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.30	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VCBWEWGWHLQ and 2	Cashless	9.40	0.00	9.00	18.40
Single orderGrabMart	A-3VC7ORFGWIB4	Cashless	3.60	0.00	3.70	7.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VBTSQTWWJKQ and 2	Cashless	5.40	0.00	11.10	16.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V44K5LGWJB5	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.80	6.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VBNRBHWWJKQ	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.90	7.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VBLSXHWWJF7	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.30	5.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VBCURKWWHEX	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.70	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VB8XWTGWFPS A-3VB8CQFW2E4I	Cashless	10.70	0.00	2.90	13.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VBWICPWWEHI and 2	Cash / Cashless	7.60	0.00	6.40	14.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VATIU6WWEQG	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.20	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V93568GWFH7 and 3	Cashless	12.20	0.00	10.00	22.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VARKKPWWGX9	Cashless	3.10	0.00	3.40	6.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VAOPJCGWEKE	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.30	5.50

S\$190.80

Thursday, 15 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V8FM8KWWG8D	Cashless	1.00	0.00	7.10	8.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V8ARJCGWG89	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V87MR7GWGML	Cashless	6.00	0.00	2.40	8.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V83JGDGWEAQ A-3V849DPW2E6Q	Cashless	6.10	0.00	5.50	11.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V8XE66WWIEQ	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.00	5.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V7S9T9GWETP A-3V7SLFTGWH6X	Cashless	5.00	0.00	7.60	12.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V7NUM7GWETP A-3V7OCF4WWG54	Cashless	6.00	0.00	7.30	13.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V7KPFCGWENC	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.80	7.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V7BR4CWWGQC	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V782NBGWJ7T A-3V78EPVGWFH7	Cashless	3.40	0.00	7.30	10.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V74X9TGWGQC	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V6VC42W2FQ6 A-3V6VS92GWG54	Cash / Cashless	9.50	0.00	5.00	14.50
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V6SNDGGWG54 A-3V6T8P6WWE6Q	Cashless	4.50	0.00	5.10	9.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3V6QX4AGWILB A-3V6QANUWWF98	Cashless	9.80	0.00	2.90	12.70

S\$134.50

Wednesday, 14 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V4IQPNGWJB5	Cashless	4.20	0.00	2.80	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V4GMD5GWFLP	Cashless	4.60	0.00	2.50	7.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V4DQ3FGWH7C	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V4AX74WWF3U	Cashless	4.90	0.00	2.80	7.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V44KSSGWIRE	Cashless	2.30	0.00	3.40	5.70

Single orderGrabFood	A-3V4X3NJWWF6N	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.70	5.90
Ratched order(Frahkood	A-3V3Q292GWF4L A-3V46ASXWWHUD	Cashless	5.30	0.00	7.20	12.50
Ratched Orderi-rankood	A-3V3UQDQWWEOL A-3V3UTDCWWET3	Cashless	5.20	0.00	6.60	11.80
Ratched order(Frahkood	A-3V3P3LUWWEV6 A-3V3P3QQWWG60	Cashless	5.70	0.00	7.00	12.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V3MT6UWWJ2A	Cashless	4.80	0.00	2.10	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V3KXTJWWG65	Cashless	4.80	0.00	1.00	5.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V3GCS2WWG60	Cashless	1.00	0.00	6.10	7.10
Ratched order(Frahlood	A-3V34NWVGWHLN A-3V353PNGWJ00	Cashless	5.20	0.00	5.50	10.70
Single orderGrabFood /	A-3V2SUJ5GWEJ7	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3V2R6FVGWEJ7	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Batched orderGrahLood	A-3V20958W2G65 and 2	Cash / Cashless	8.10	0.00	10.00	18.10
Ratched orderGrah-ood	A-3V2FNS4GWG65 A-3V2FQKAWWJPH	Cashless	7.90	0.00	4.20	12.10

S\$150.50

Tuesday, 13 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VWFS8SGWJXX	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.20	5.40
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3VWD56EGWIIC A-3VWD8LGGWEP9	Cashless	5.30	0.00	5.60	10.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VW9AF4GWGDE	Cashless	2.90	0.00	2.80	5.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VW74U6W2H9S	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.20	5.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-3VW400QGWELV	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.50	5.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UVV2OQW2GDE A-3UVVLJAGWHWG	Cashless	9.70	0.00	4.60	14.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVSR2OWWEOC	Cashless	2.80	0.00	3.10	5.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVRMQRWWJP2	Cashless	5.00	0.00	2.30	7.30

Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVOEFMGWHWG	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.50	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVLFK2WWFIR	Cashless	3.10	0.00	3.90	7.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVJ9EFWWJXX	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.50	5.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVHIVOWWH7I	Cashless	4.10	0.00	2.30	6.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UVBWOLWWFIR	Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.40	5.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UVW25DGWIIC A-3UVW9LVWWH7I	Cashless	6.30	0.00	4.90	11.20
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UUUW7QGWG60	Cashless	3.80	0.00	2.90	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UUQMC5WWHX4	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3UUL3MGGWFV4 A-3UUL79GWWEOC	Cash / Cashless	6.30	0.00	4.30	10.60

S\$127.50

Monday, 12 September

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3US9XV9WWE8R A-3US92GDWWJW4	Cashless	4.60	0.00	7.90	12.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-3US2595GWFEO	Cash	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-3URV32NWWFKK	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.90	7.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-3URSHD2GWE8R	Cashless	6.70	0.00	2.30	9.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-3URKEFNGWFQP	Cashless	3.90	0.00	3.70	7.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3URH2PIWWHC2 A-3UROI9KGWF5T	Cashless	8.60	0.00	6.20	14.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3URGKKWWWIWA	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.80	6.80
Batched orderGrabFood	A-3URE53NWWHVS A-3UREEPTGWJQ7	Cashless	5.30	0.00	6.50	11.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-3URBTQFGWEKD	Cashless	3.30	0.00	2.40	5.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UR93GOGWJIQ	Cashless	3.20	0.00	3.40	6.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UQR38RWWGIU	Cashless	4.80	0.00	2.80	7.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-3UQQWJ6WWI2E	Cashless	4.30	0.00	2.80	7.10

Batched orderGrabFood A-3UQLJ8CWWV A-3UQLQXUWW	JQ7 JNU Cashless	5.00	0.00	6.80	11.80
Single orderGrabFood A-3UQIJDKGWE	AA Cashless	5.60	0.00	3.20	8.80
Single orderGrabFood A-3UQFES8GWG	GDE Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.90	6.80
Single orderGrabFood A-3UQE49MWW	IB3 Cash	3.70	0.00	3.00	6.70

S\$137.90

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.

Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.